
OK PAN-KRISTIANSTAD

STARTLISTA 14 APRIL
Pre-Elit Första start 10.30 - köstart
Start Ra Namn Klubb Assistans

1 Remo Madella Rem Maps
2 14 Desiré Rex OK Landehof
3 Boris Dvorský Tjeckien Peter Dahlstedt
4 Bohuslav Hulka Tjeckien Nils Nilsson
5 34 Åke Nyström Länna IF
6 Maria Krog Schultz Ballerups OK Danmark
7 Geir Myhr Öien Tynset IF
8 1 Stig Gerdtman  Vingåkers OK
9 Jarmila Mrtkova Tjeckien Per Bjäreborn
10 Miroslav Spidlen Tjeckien Håkan Jönsson
11 Jitka Kadlecova Tjeckien Joakim Jönsson
12 7 Jens Andersson OK Roslagen
13 32 Bernt Gustafsson OK Flundrehof
14 Jan Erik Haug Östmarka OL
15 49 Ken Gammelgård Tranan HIK egen stämpelhjälp
16 Vibeke Vogelius Silkeborg OK, Danmark
17 33 Eva Fredholm OK Linné
18 10 Ola Jansson Björklinge SOK
19 Lenka Forstova Tjeckien
20 28 Ola Wiksell Stora Tuna IK
21 Gunnar Tore Olsen Lia Norge
22 46 Håkan Lundberg Häverödals SK
23 Martin Jullum Haldens SK
24 8 Erik Lundkvist HJS Vansbro OK
25 Pavel Dudik Tjeckien
26 27 Bosse Sandström Stångenäs AIS
27 Sören Saxtorp Ballerups OK Danmark
28 20 Nils-Olof Andersson OK Rohden
29 Ole-Johan Waaler Porsgrunn O-lag
30 25 Owe Fredholm OK Linné
31 29 Ulf Rask Sigtuna OK
32 Clive Allen Silkeborg OK, Danmark
33 Vigdis Holom NTNUI
34 19 Rolf Karlsson Hallstahammars OK
35 Ole Arnt Skaaraas OL Vallset/Stange
36 16 Torbjörn Lentz Malungs OK Skogsmård.
37 12 Michael Johansson Vänersborgs SK
38 Martin Aarholt Waaler Porsgrunn O-lag
39 3 Martin Fredholm OK Linné
40 Odd Håkansen OL Vallset/Stange
41 18 Christian Enberg Linköpings OK
42 9 Erik Stålnacke IFK Göteborg
43 Knut Ovesen Lardal O-lag
44 26 Elisabet Norsell-Karlsson Rehns BK
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45 Libor Forst Tjeckien
46 2 Marit Wiksell Stora Tuna IK
47 Lars Ole Larsen Silkeborg OK, Danmark
48 Lars Jakob Waaler Porsgrunn O-lag
49 5 Lennart Wahlgren Rehns BK
50 Egil Sönsterudbråten OL Vallset/Stange
51 31 Gunnar Carlsson OK Roxen
52 11 Robert Jakobsson Tidaholms SOK Sisu
53 Arne Ask Lierbygda O-lag
54 13 Rolf Karlsson Rehns BK
55 17 Tomas Jansson Björklinge SOK
56 Thorum Aamodt Ovesen Lardal O-lag
57 6 William Rex OK Landehof
58 23 Elisabeth Wiksell Stora Tuna IK

Reserver
1 51 Cecilia Enberg Linköpings OK
2 104 Johan Johansson Vänersborgs SK
3 Mats Widesjö Stigmännen K-hamns OK

Pre-C Första start 10.30 - köstart
1 Johannes Jakobsson Tidaholms SOK Sisu

Pre-B Start efter Pre-C
1 155 Clara Jakobsson Tidaholms SOK Sisu
2 Antonin Forst Tjeckien
3 Rose-Marie Carlsson OK Roxen
4 Ulla-Britt Osbeck Tolered-Utby Ol-klubb

Pre-A Start efter Pre-B
1 35 Sven-Arne Andersson Uddevalla OK
2 Grete Skaaraas OL Vallset/Stange
3 57 Gun Andersson Uddevalla OK
4 82 Bertil Ståhl Kalmar OK
5 87 Lennart Andersson Häverödals SK
6 Egil Svensson Lardal O-lag, Norge
7 55 Nils Wahlberg Upsala Studenters IF
8 75 Marianne Gustafsson OK Flundrehof
9 40 Björn Karlsson Rehns BK
10 47 Rolf Osbeck Tolered-Utby Ol-klubb
11 Gro Kristin Haug Östmarka OL
12 Olle Mathiasson OK Roxen Nils-Börje Andersson
13 44 Ragnar Andersson Häverödals SK
14 39 Roger Borg Kungälvs OK
15 58 Kerstin Jakobsson TidaholmsSOK Sisu
16 45 Eva Björkman OK Tyr
17 Karin Widesjö Stigmännen K-hamns OK
18 84 Karl-Johan Karlsson OK Skärmen
19 37 Ivan Persson Malmö OK
20 52 Börje Falkman Kils OK
21 59 Roger Andersson Halmstads OK
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22 Eldrid S. Ask Lierbygda O-lag
23 53 Roger Johansson Kungälvs OK
24 Olle Pettersson Skillingaryds FK
25 110 Monika Mathiasson OK Roxen
26 56 Glenn Josefsson Kungälvs OK
27 Liv Horntvedt Lia Norge
28 69 Rudi Olvenmyr OK Tyr
29 71 Roger Andersson Kristinehamns OK
30 113 Gun.Britt Falkman Örkelljunga FK
31 98 Inge E Petersson Ronneby OK
32 89 Sven E Jonsson OK Roxen
33 76 Siv Andersson Kristinehamns OK
34 54 Göran Andersson Attunda OK
35 121 Eva Johansson Kungälvs OK
36 122 Elisabet Petersson Ronneby OK
37 95 Kjell-Olof Gustafsson  Kungälvs OK
38 108 Terese Axenborg Göteborg-Majorna
39 Mats Widesjö Stigmännen K-hamns OK
40 104 Johan Johansson Vänersborgs SK
41 51 Cecilia Enberg Linköpings OK


